

GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Dated Peshawar the 28th September 2020

NOTIFICATION

No. SO(H)E-II/1-1/2020 The competent authority is pleased to withdraw this department Notification No. SO(H)E-II/1-1/2020 dated 28th September 2020, to the extent of Dr. Muhammad Ali Khan S/o Sharif Ahmad, MO (BS-17).

Sd/-

SECRETARY HEALTH KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA

Endst. No. & date even.

Copy to the:

- 1. Accountant General, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.
- 2. Director General Health Services, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.
- 3. District Health Officer, Kohistan/Dir Upper / Swat.
- 4. District Account Officer, Kohistan/ Dir Upper / Swat.
- 5. Assitant Director (IT), Health Department, Peshawar.
- 6. PS to Secretary Health, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.
- 7. Doctors concerned.
- 8. Master file.

Section Officer (E-II)

M: of Khyber Pakhtun

Copy also available on the website www.healthkp.gov.pk

HRD Building, Health Department Govt. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Khyber Road Peshawar Phone # 091-9210570, Fax # 091-9210419